
APPLIANCE REPAIR

Valley Oak Mario Corea 916-686-4690 mario@vohac.com

APPRAISERS

Appraise it Today Amy Parker 916-683-5656 www.appraiseittoday.com

Gibson Appraisals (VA) Lucas Gibson 916-747-4349 lgibson555@yahoo.com

Accepted appraisals Ricky Wills 916-457-8244 www.acceptedappraisals.com

ARCHITECT

Eric Monzon  (775) 354-6003evmonzon@gmail.com

BOOK KEEPING

Sharon Sharon 916-515-9051 elkgrove.cybertary.com

CARPET CLEANING

Frank's Carpet Care Frank Scmidt 916-685-4940 frankscarpet@hotmail.com

Souza's Carpet Cleaning Brandon Souza 916-952-7231

Michael's Carpet Care 916-223-2265 michaelscarpetcare.com

Noble Carpet Cleaning Scott 917-761-3044 noblecarpetcleaners.com

Liberty Carpet Care Carlos Reynaga 916-683-0500

CARPET INSTALLATION

Sulcus Carpets 916-686-1704

CONCRETE

Levi Tapia 916-205-9958

Leo Cortez 916-585-2168

CONTRACTOR

I cannot garanty the acuracy of all the information listed. Some may no longer be in the business as

 these have been gathered by myself and others who have used the services in the past.

Recommended Professionals Updated June 2021

It is expressly understood and agreed that neither Coldwell Banker nor its sales associates and/or Buyers

will serve in the capacity as a General Contractor to determine what work is to be done, to assemble bids

or to oversee the work performed by repair persons hired by Seller.

It is strongly recommended that Sellers and Buyers only hire people who have appropriate licenses and 

insurance coverage. Sellers and Buyers need to make sure that all repair work complies with applicable 

government regulations, including but not limited to the issuance of permits, and complies with 

any agreements between the principals. Coldwell Banker has not and will not verify 

the licensing and insurance information supplied by others  nor determine if the repair work 

is done properly.
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The Briggs Company James Briggs 916-747-3313

Nunez Construction Manuel Nunez 916-446-1602

Mokhnar Constuction Paul Mokhnar 916-439-6996 pmbuild@live.com

Stone Project Mgmt. Ross Stone 916-849-7999 teamrso@comcast.net

DK HOMES Andrew Boone 352-973-2565

Kevin's Painting & Construction Kevin 916-416-5872 kpaintsac@yahoo.com

ELECTRICIAN

Steele Electric Terry Steele 916-880-0883 steeleelectric@yahoo.com

Stone Lake Electric Dave Troglia 916-591-6938

Dennis Crowpher 916-952-7676

Guzman Electric Inc Sam Guzman 916-386-1359 sam@guzmanelectric.com

John Furnas 916-457-3988 minor electrical & plumbing

FENCE REPAIR / REPLACE

G&A Fence Guy  Gonzalo Avia 916-600-7863

Dan's Construction Dan Drozhzhin 916-690-4056 dansconstruction2000@yahoo.com

Chris McMullen 916-207-9663

FIREPLACE INSPECTION

A-1 Chimney Inc Jeremy 916-927-4235 www.a1chimneyinc.com

Mike's Mobile Chimney Mike 925-443-0700 www.mikesmobile.com

His 'N Hers Chimney Sweeps 916-972-7632 www.hisnherschimneysweep.com

FLOORING INSTALLATION

Sulcus Carpets 916-686-1704

Edson Flooring (Ray – hardwood) 916-988-0159

Mellis Flooring (Jim – hardwood) 916-337-0440

All About Floors (Gary Regallo) 916-641-6480

GARAGE DOOR REPAIR

Speedy G's Gustavo Gonzalez 916-825-8123 speedygsgaragedoor@yahoo.com

HANDYMAN

Lynden King 916-208-8095

Chris McDougal 916-396-2662 chrismc512@yahoo.com

Dave Naiditch 916-224-2003

Jose Ramos 916-793-1702 Lic. Contractor

Geno Anderson 916-607-5687 genoanderson@comcast.net

T & T Services Brad Tatum 541-359-5034 tatumhandyman@gmail.com

Sashi Dharan  non-licensed 916-835-5446

HAULING

Haul You Out Reyen Toney 916-879-3662 haulyouout@gmail.com

Josh the Junk Guy Josh Ali 916-764-6781
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HOME INSPECTIONS

The House Detectives Dan Sherrets 916-835-7635

North American Home Services 916-481-0268

ACUTEC Gus Verras 916-317-3124 acutec@hotmail.com

Randy Stoker 916-752-1816 randall.stoker@yahoo.com

Barry Saugen Inspections Barry Saugen 916-670-1036 barry@calinspector.com

Home Inspection Plus Rick Hartman 916-316-7587 www.homeinspectionplus.com

All Points Kelly Warner 530-304-6404 www.allpointsinpects.com

Turn Key Gary Osuna 916-905-0507 turnkeyhomeinspections@gmail.com

Full Circle Home Inspections Jeff Gollaher 916-202-1353 www.fullcirclehi.com

Turn Key Handyman Gary Osuna 916-956-3386

HOME WARRANTY

American Home Shield 800-735-4663 www.ahs.com

First American Stephanie Jeter 800-444-9030 www.firstam.com/warranty

HOUSE CLEANING

A-1 House Keeping Sandra Perez (916) 519-9557

Arlene Jacoay (916) 212-3191

Sandra (916) 519-9557

Carolina (916) 912-6902

Top to Bottom Cleaning Heather Gavia 916-430-4859 thetoptobottomcleaningcompany@gmail.com

Rosie Cervantes 916-670-2049

Magaly's House Cleaning 209-371-1441

Yoli's House Cleaning Yolisma 916-764-0649

Cristales House Cleaning Maria / Jennifer 916-629-9237

Cleaning Core Jedidah Lucas 916-801-9130 www.cleaningcore.com

Glam Squad Salina 530-344-3153

Spruce It-Up Kathy Hammond 916-895-9344

HVAC Heating & Air

Independent Mechanical Waylon Peterson 916-955-0161 wayhvac79@comcast.net

Dunbar Comfort Solutions Chris Dunbar 916-635-9404 chris@dunbarcomfort.com

Hoyt Mechanical Danny La Rue 916-691-0222 hoytmechanical@gmail.com

Kleen Air Shawn Bowling 916-922-3995 www.gotkleenair.com

Top Rank HVAC Jeremy 916-715-5735

The Air Team Jason Walker 916-714-1660 theairteam@yahoo.com

Andrade Heating & Air 916-747-9882 andradeheatingandair.com

Leonard Perez 209-747-7701 acrepairelkgrove@gmail.com

HOME INSURANCE

Farmers Insurance Blake Mori 916-391-3893 bmori@farmersagent.com

Liberty Mutual Matt Mikulin 916-294-9518x59005matthewmikulin@libertymutual.com

State Farm Rigo Delatorre 916-685-3973 rigo.delatorre.cyy1@statefarm.com

LANDSACPING  /  Gardening

Diaz Landscaping 916-912-1893
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Cisco's Landscape Sergio 916-956-0054

Precision Mowing Galt Chad 209-747-8508

Tony's Landscape Tony Cisneros 916-613-3060 tonycisneros89@gmail.com

Quoc's Landscaping Quac 916-525-1508 quoclandscaping.net

BATA Landscaping William Johnson 916-685-5757

Joel's Landscaping Joel 916-821-5642

Dave's Lawn & Design David Estacio 916-202-8626

Elk Grove Tree Service Steve Johnson 916-533-4510

Jamie Lopez – Tree Trimming  916-807-2741

Landlord / Tenant Lawyer

Jonathan G Stein Jonathan 916-247-6868 jonathan@jonathangstein.com

Gary Link Gary Link 916-447-8101  info@TeamLink.com

Thomas M Hogan Thomas Hogan 916-929-2255 hogan@surewest.net

LOCKSMITH

Nelson's Locksmith 916-806-1488

The Key Man Lesly Woodard 916-233-8714 www.rekeymylocks.com

Richard Myatt 916-705-3660 www.thirtyfivedollarlocksmith,com

Derrick Carter 916-662-0598

MOLD REMEDIATION

Norcal Evironmental 

Managemet Inc. in Elk Grove TESTING 916-525-1006

PuroClean Home Rescue REMEDIATION 916-500-9292

N. Ca. Mold / IAQ Inspectors Curtis Roberts 916-690-4884 curtisrobertsmold@gmail.com

www.aaamoldinspectionservices.com

MOVERS

Two Men and A Truck Mark Snyir 916-852-7411 mark.snyir@twomen.com

Mother Lode Denise Larson 916-631-4285 denise@mlvs.com

Sacramento's Best Kevin Anderson 916-386-1833 sactosbestmover.com

A Simple way to Move Bob Solo 916-218-9540

NOTARY

Star Transactions Jaimie McGinnis 916-718-9098 jamie@startransactions.com

Paul Rogers Paul 916-203-7217 paulrogers@cbnorcal.com

PAINTERS

Primo Painting Joel Wallace 916-997-8603

Herlache & Sons Tom Herlache 916-479-2233 therlache@surewest.net

MPG Painting Mark Gallagher 916-273-0469 markgallagher616@att.net

Pro Painter Hugo Lara 916-416-5066 www.propainterssacramento.com

Time for Painting Nariman Abramyn 916-715-6005

Kevin's Painting & Construction Kevin 916-416-5872 kpaintsac@yahoo.com

Fresh Coat Painting Jaime Lopez 530-554-6069 lotofpainting@yahoo.com
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PEST INSPECTORS

Elk Grove Termite Shawn Castle 916-354-4104 elkgrovetermite@att.net

North Amaerican Home Services 916-481-0268

Innovative Termite Solutions Brent Jobe 209-639-3393 innovativetermite@live.com

George Webb George 916-213-5638 www.georgewebbtermitecontrol.com

Barrier Pest Solutions Anthony Mora 916-683-2929 www.callbarrier.com

Photography  (Real Estate)

5k Consultants Kyle Vogt 916-802-1864 kyle@your5kconsultant.com

Topnotch 360 Valado Mori 916-595-6162 www.topnotch360

Unlikely Legends 916-407-0011  www.ulrem.com

Photography  (Headshots)

Bruce Robinson 916-686-6476

PIANO MOVER

Matt Vogt Piano & Organ MovingMatt Vogt 916-718-9662

PLUMBING

Dave's Plumbing Dave DiBenedetto 916-203-7965 dcdiboe@yahoo.com

Val Plumbing 916-452-9687

MSE Plumbing Ed Lewis 916-685-0311 mseplumbing@gmail.com

Davis Plumbing Steve Davis 916-606-2625 davisplumbing4u@gmail.com

America's Plumbing Co. 916-488-2300 www.plumbingsacramento.com

The Trenchless Company 916-248-8299 www.dontdig.com

Alvarado Plumbing John Alvarado 916-919-4628

Stillwell Plumbing 916-600-5139

POOL   Maintenance

Splash Pool Care 916-870-5136

Delta Breeze Jim Severin 916-723-4689 www.deltabreezepoolservice.com

Sommer Pool Service Derek Sommer 916-919-7429

A Quality Pool Service Dave Nelson 916-718-9606

POOL   Construction / Repair

Geremia Pools Kenny Wing 209-712-9154 www.geremiapool.com

Premier Pools & Spas Louie Nava 916-852-0223 www.ppas.com

N.O.S. Pool & Spa Service Travis Koffler 916-500-4667 www.nospoolandspa.com

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

Sacramento Delta 916-429-4565 www.sacdelt.com

Realty Roundup 916-685-6601 www.realtyroundup.com

HomePointe 916-429-1205 www.homepointe.com

ROOFING

Avi's Discount Roofing Avinesh Prasad 916-821-7515 avisdiscountroofing01@yahoo.com

CGA Roofing Craig Avara 916-769-2560 cavara@sbcglobal.net

RRR Roofing Richard Cowley 916-316-1701 www.rrrroofing.com
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Allstate Roofing David Hall 530-756-0120 david@allstateroofingservice.com

Dave Naiditch Dave 916-224-2003 naiditchent@yahoo.com

Leyva's Roofing Carlos E. Leyva 916-747-1426 leyvasroofing@gmail.com

Aguirre Roofing Marcus 916-567-1505

Weaver Roofing 916-416-7207 www.weaverroofco.com

Brigs Roofing Tim Briggs 916-339-0615 www.briggsroofingandrepair.com

Loveland Roofing Jacob Loveland 916-720-9005 jacob_w_loveland@yahoo.com

ABBA Roofing Mark Shearer 916-628-9570

SEPTIC INSPECTIONS

Curt's Pumping & Septic Mario 916-331-0390

STAGING

Staging by Claudia Claudia Norton 916-995-2753 cnorton888@gmail.com

STORAGE SERVICES

Go Mini's Eva Z Hanifi 916-280-1525

U-Pack Shipping & Storage 844-362-5303

Pods 844-706-4758

TRANSACTION COORDINATOR

Star Transactions Jamie McGinnis 916-718-9098 jamie@startransactions.com

Transactions For You Crystal Fuentes 916-628-5946 transactionsforyou@yahoo.com

TRUST ATTOURNEY

Matt Scott 916-862-0647 

Daniel Hunt www.dhtrustlaw.com

Ken Frieze 916-427-8412

Ernest Tuttle ernesttuttlelaw.com

Christine Faulkner 916-685-1225  cefaulkner@cavafaulkner.com

Nora Hall 916-204-2552 nora@clarkallison.com

Jon Stein 916-247-6868  jonathan@jonathangstein.com

Mike Johnson 916-549-1189 mike5491189@gmail.com

Theresa Carter Geoffroy 916-572-1998

Doug MacDonald

Dave Holochuck 916-995-5059

Stuart List 916-321-4444 

WELL INSPECTIONS

Nix Brothers Well/Pump Ralph 916-687-6551 thepumpman101@gmail.com

Ken Gross Well/Pump Ken 209-745-2048 kengrosswaterwellsandpumps.com

WINDOWS (CLEANING)

UpperLevel Maintenance Douglas & Sandi 916-690-1565 sandi@upperlevelmaintenance.com

5 Star Window Cleaning Patrick Gillum 916-969-9511 patrickggillum@gmail.com

WINDOWS (REPAIR & NEW)

Integrity Windows & Screen Bob Minoli 916-870-2494

mailto:david@allstateroofingservice.com#
mailto:naiditchent@yahoo.com
mailto:leyvasroofing@gmail.com#
http://www.weaverroofco.com/#
http://www.briggsroofingandrepair.com/
mailto:jacob_w_loveland@yahoo.com
mailto:cnorton888@gmail.com
mailto:jamie@startransactions.com#
mailto:transactionsforyou@yahoo.com#
http://www.dhtrustlaw.com/#
mailto:thepumpman101@gmail.com
mailto:sandi@upperlevelmaintenance.com#
mailto:patrickggillum@gmail.com


Southgate Glass Co. 916-476-8396 www.southgateglass.com

Mike's Mobile Screen Mike 925-443-0700 www.mikesmobile,com

TAXMAN

James Putnam 916-722-1040

Sprinkler Repair

Leon Gerjits 916-410-6757

Joseph Trejo 916-715-5818

Joe Ross 916-682-3708

Victor Ramirez 916-670-4918
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